
2024 Sony Open in Hawaii

Waialae Country Club

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Saturday, January 14, 2024

#1TEE
10:10 Will Gordon Davidson, NC 69 67 136

J.T. Poston Sea Island, GA 70 66 136
Scott Stallings Oak Ridge, TN 66 70 136

10:20 Ben Silverman Palm Beach Gardens, FL 67 68 135
Robby Shelton Wilmer, AL 69 67 136
Greyson Sigg Augusta, GA 67 69 136

10:30 Si Woo Kim Seoul, South Korea 69 66 135
Brendon Todd Athens, GA 66 69 135
Russell Henley Columbus, GA 69 66 135

10:40 Zac Blair Orem, UT 70 65 135
Tyrrell Hatton High Wycombe, England 70 65 135
Luke List Augusta, GA 67 68 135

10:50 Ludvig Åberg Eslov, Sweden 70 65 135
Ben Kohles Cary, NC 66 69 135
Alex Noren Stockholm, Sweden 66 69 135

11:00 Matt Wallace England 67 67 134
S.H. Kim South Korea 71 64 135
Webb Simpson Charlotte, NC 65 70 135

11:10 Sam Stevens Wichita, KS 67 67 134
Jake Knapp Costa Mesa, CA 69 65 134
Aaron Rai England 65 69 134

11:20 Taiga Semikawa Hyogo, Japan 68 65 133
Troy Merritt Eagle, ID 68 66 134
Joseph Bramlett Las Vegas, NV 69 65 134

11:30 Akshay Bhatia Wake Forest, NC 69 64 133
Patton Kizzire Sea Island, GA 68 65 133
Andrew Putnam University Place, WA 68 65 133

11:40 Matthieu Pavon France 66 66 132
Keegan Bradley Woodstock, VT 67 66 133
Harris English Sea Island, GA 66 67 133

11:50 Chris Kirk Athens, GA 66 66 132
Grayson Murray Raleigh, NC 69 63 132
Stephan Jaeger Germany 65 67 132

12:00 Keith Mitchell Chattanooga, TN 68 64 132
Taylor Montgomery Las Vegas, NV 64 68 132
Kurt Kitayama Chico, CA 70 62 132

12:10 Ben Griffin Chapel Hill, NC 70 62 132
Stewart Cink Atlanta, GA 67 65 132
Cam Davis Sydney, Australia 62 70 132

12:20 Carl Yuan Dalian, China 66 65 131
Austin Eckroat Edmond, OK 65 66 131
Byeong Hun An South Korea 67 64 131
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2024 Sony Open in Hawaii

Waialae Country Club

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Saturday, January 14, 2024

#10TEE
10:10 Erik van Rooyen Johannesburg, South Africa 69 67 136

Taylor Pendrith Richmond Hill, ON, Canada 69 67 136
Dylan Wu Medford, OR 67 69 136

10:20 Harry Hall Cornwall, England 68 68 136
Chandler Phillips College Station, TX 70 66 136
Tyson Alexander Gainesville, FL 70 66 136

10:30 Patrick Rodgers Avon, IN 70 66 136
Nick Taylor Abbotsford, B.C., Canada 69 67 136
Nico Echavarria Medellin, Colombia 68 68 136

10:40 Billy Horschel Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 68 68 136
Yuto Katsuragawa Aichi, Japan 68 68 136
Alejandro Tosti Rosario, Argentina 66 70 136

10:50 Mark Hubbard Denver, CO 70 67 137
Emiliano Grillo Argentina 71 66 137
Ryo Hisatsune Okayama, Japan 69 68 137

11:00 Norman Xiong San Diego, CA 66 71 137
Charley Hoffman Rancho Santa Fe, CA 70 67 137
Maverick McNealy Las Vegas, NV 68 69 137

11:10 Brian Harman Sea Island, GA 69 68 137
Justin Rose London, England 67 70 137
K.H. Lee Seoul, South Korea 69 68 137

11:20 Robert MacIntyre Scotland, Scotland 71 66 137
Justin Lower Canal Fulton, OH 70 68 138
Brandon Wu Scarsdale, NY 68 70 138

11:30 Garrick Higgo Stellenbosch, South Africa 72 66 138
Nick Hardy Northbrook, IL 69 69 138
Eric Cole Tequesta, FL 66 72 138

11:40 Seamus Power Waterford, Ireland 72 66 138
Corey Conners Listowel, ON, Canada 70 68 138
Martin Trainer San Francisco, CA 71 67 138

11:50 Michael Kim Dallas, TX 69 69 138
Parker Coody Plano, TX 68 70 138
Denny McCarthy Jupiter, FL 68 70 138

12:00 Davis Thompson St. Simons Island, GA 73 65 138
Tyler Duncan Columbus, IN 68 70 138
Hideki Matsuyama Sendai, Japan 70 68 138

12:10 Adam Svensson Surrey, British Columbia, Canada 71 67 138
Matt NeSmith Aiken, SC 69 69 138

12:20 Lanto Griffin Jacksonville Beach, FL 70 68 138
Joel Dahmen Clarkston, WA 71 67 138
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